P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

s
PS43230-EN 0215C
Ordering information
Required items
iCAP 7400 ICP-OES Duo	 BRE0002947 or
	 BRE0002950 (N. America)
iCAP 7400 ICP-OES Radial	 BRE0002948 or
	 BRE0002951 (N. America)
TF900 Turbine Pump Chiller	 101163010000001
(230 V/50Hz)	 (or user supplied equivalent)
TF900 Turbine Pump Chiller	 101163010000003
(115 V/60Hz)	 (or user supplied equivalent)